7/65S4-1E

S4/16NC KLAMMERNAGLER-CT 64MM (765)

Durchmesser: 1.4 - 1.6mm
sS4 Ricken: 12.45 - 12.7mm

Lange: 38 - 64mm

SPEZIFIKATION

Werkzeugtyp

Gewicht

Breite

Lange

Héhe

Magazinkapazitat (Max)

S4 Befestigungselementserie:
Durchmesser (mm)

Ricken (mm)

Lange (mm)

BOSTITCH

Pneumatisch
2.38 kg

98 mm

371 mm

284 mm

160

1.4 (Min)
12.45 (Min)
38 (Min)

1.6 (Max)
12.7 (Max)
64 (Max)

Arbeitsdruck

Luftverbrauch, Liter pro Schuss bei 5,6 bar

Druckluftanschluss-Gewindetyp
Gerauschkennwerte

Vibration / Unsicherheit

LPA 1sd
LWA 1sd
LPA 1s, 1m

4.80 - 8.30 BAR
69.00 - 120.00 PSI
11

1/4 BSP

84.10

93.40

80.40

2.8/ 1.4 m/s2

www.hostitch.eu
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